Sonntag
Samstag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Samstag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Sonntag
Samstag
Samstag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sa/So
Samstag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Samstag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Samstag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag

Sonntag
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30.10.2016
05.11.2016
06.11.2016
06.11.2016
12.11.2016
13.11.2016
13.11.2016
13.11.2016
19.11.2016
26.11.2016
26.11.2016
27.11.2016
03.12.2016
03.12.2016
04.12.2016
04.12.2016
10.12.2016
10.12.2016
10.12.2016
11.12.2016
15.01.2017
15.01.2017
AR il
28.01.2017
29.01.2017
05.02.2017
11.02.2017
12.02.2017
12.02.2017
18.02.2017
26.02.2017
26.02.2017
26.02.2017
05.03.2017
12.03.2017
12.03.2017

Auf eine tolle Saison

13:30
14:00
10:00
13:30
14:00
10:00
15:30
10:00
15:30
13:00
14:00
15:00
14:00
14:00
10:00
10:00
15:00
14:00

12:007?

12:00
10:00

14:00
10:00
13:00
10:00
10:00
14:00
14:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

U12mixed
uism
ul4m
Damen
uism
Herren |
Damen
Herren Il
ulew
ulew
U12mixed
Herren Il
U10mixed
ulew
Herren |
Damen
uisw
ulam
ul4w
Damen
Herren |
Uldm + W?
uliem/w
ulam
uism
Herren Il
U10mixed
Herren |
Herren Il
Damen
Ul2mixed
ulem
Damen
ulem
Damen
U10mixed

TV Hallerstein

Marktleugast
Selb
Selb

Marktleugast

Hof
Lichtenfels
Marktleugast
Hof
Marktleugast
Staffelstein
Topen
Minchberg
Tépen
Staffelstein
Lichtenfels
Marktleugast
Staffelstein
Wunsiedel
Staffelstein
Dittelbrunn
Arzberg

Waunsiedel

Ostbayerische

Frammersbach Bayerische
Hof Bayerische
Hof Bayerische
Minchberg
Schwarzenbach
Arzberg
Hof
Hof
Marktleugast
Selb
Marktleugast
Wunsiedel
Wunsiedel
Thiersheim
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